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Week 1 Start 27/06/2016 26/06/2017

Period

Season
Week 1 Start

Total Accum Total Accum
Variance
Accum %

vs

201617 201718
Week EndingWeek Ending

01 1,311,337.3 1,311,337.3 1,165,269.1 1,165,269.1 -11.14%July  3 July  2

02 352,904.7 1,664,242.0 254,957.8 1,420,226.9 -14.66%July 10 July  9

03 214,090.4 1,878,332.4 260,147.1 1,680,374.0 -10.54%July 17 July 16

04 790,358.6 2,668,691.0 654,849.9 2,335,223.9 -12.50%July 24 July 23

05 408,654.7 3,077,345.7 595,444.6 2,930,668.5 -4.77%July 31 July 30

06 519,557.6 3,596,903.3 588,782.8 3,519,451.3 -2.15%August  7 August  6

07 565,085.5 4,161,988.8 716,658.7 4,236,110.0 1.78%August 14 August 13

08 970,554.4 5,132,543.2 962,856.6 5,198,966.6 1.29%August 21 August 20

09 1,119,408.6 6,251,951.8 1,030,295.8 6,229,262.4 -0.36%August 28 August 27

10 1,233,435.7 7,485,387.5 1,090,182.3 7,319,444.7 -2.22%September  4 September  3

11 1,502,977.0 8,988,364.5 1,092,737.1 8,412,181.8 -6.41%September 11 September 10

12 1,304,689.1 10,293,053.6 1,361,287.6 9,773,469.4 -5.05%September 18 September 17

13 1,507,227.4 11,800,281.0 1,527,929.0 11,301,398.4 -4.23%September 25 September 24

14 1,461,583.9 13,261,864.9 1,509,997.3 12,811,395.7 -3.40%October  2 October  1

15 1,511,755.5 14,773,620.4 1,427,878.0 14,239,273.7 -3.62%October  9 October  8

16 1,926,183.3 16,699,803.7 1,710,072.7 15,949,346.4 -4.49%October 16 October 15

17 2,119,778.5 18,819,582.2 1,628,085.3 17,577,431.7 -6.60%October 23 October 22

18 2,202,055.4 21,021,637.6 2,241,912.1 19,819,343.8 -5.72%October 30 October 29

19 2,183,319.8 23,204,957.4 1,869,313.9 21,688,657.7 -6.53%November  6 November  5

20 2,108,575.7 25,313,533.1 1,956,766.7 23,645,424.4 -6.59%November 13 November 12

21 2,284,934.4 27,598,467.5 2,147,299.0 25,792,723.4 -6.54%November 20 November 19

22 1,280,955.5 28,879,423.0 947,841.2 26,740,564.6 -7.41%November 27 November 26

23 1,387,321.9 30,266,744.9 2,018,853.9 28,759,418.5 -4.98%December  4 December  3

24 1,544,727.2 31,811,472.1 1,311,141.6 30,070,560.1 -5.47%December 11 December 10

25 1,050,389.4 32,861,861.5 1,239,810.2 31,310,370.3 -4.72%December 18 December 17

26 1,263,608.4 34,125,469.9 718,285.1 32,028,655.4 -6.14%December 25 December 24

27 33,134.5 34,158,604.4 189,309.0 32,217,964.4January  1 December 31

28 822,729.5 34,981,333.9 321,477.8 32,539,442.2 -6.98%January  8 January  7

29 1,262,967.6 36,244,301.5 533,397.8 33,072,840.0 -8.75%January 15 January 14

30 764,652.5 37,008,954.0 661,909.9 33,734,749.9 -8.85%January 22 January 21

31 1,005,122.2 38,014,076.2 565,807.5 34,300,557.4 -9.77%January 29 January 28

32 1,310,928.1 39,325,004.3 34,300,557.4February  5 February  4

33 963,723.4 40,288,727.7 34,300,557.4February 12 February 11

34 1,041,752.8 41,330,480.5 34,300,557.4February 19 February 18

35 902,210.8 42,232,691.3 34,300,557.4February 26 February 25

36 811,988.5 43,044,679.8 34,300,557.4March  5 March  4

37 881,391.5 43,926,071.3 34,300,557.4March 12 March 11

38 889,133.4 44,815,204.7 34,300,557.4March 19 March 18

39 931,003.6 45,746,208.3 34,300,557.4March 26 March 25
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Week 1 Start 27/06/2016 26/06/2017

Period
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Accum %
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40 990,613.2 46,736,821.5 34,300,557.4April  2 April  1

41 968,329.9 47,705,151.4 34,300,557.4April  9 April  8

42 546,000.2 48,251,151.6 34,300,557.4April 16 April 15

43 599,543.8 48,850,695.4 34,300,557.4April 23 April 22

44 530,817.6 49,381,513.0 34,300,557.4April 30 April 29

45 666,058.3 50,047,571.3 34,300,557.4May  7 May  6

46 766,651.5 50,814,222.8 34,300,557.4May 14 May 13

47 1,544,229.1 52,358,451.9 34,300,557.4May 21 May 20

48 57,844.8 52,416,296.7 34,300,557.4May 28 May 27

49 4,769.6 52,421,066.3 34,300,557.4June  4 June  3

50 299.3 52,421,365.6 34,300,557.4June 11 June 10

51 17,601.1 52,438,966.7 34,300,557.4June 18 June 17
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